Delta Area Sensors
AS Series
Digitized Automation for a Changing World
2 3
Delta Area Sensor
AS Series
Precise and Versatile,

18
Select Accessories
Ordering Information for Cables
Cable (Please select cables based on sensor modules)
Bracket (Please select brackets based on sensor modules)
AS -□ - W□□ - □□□
Sensor Model
B = General
E = Compact
T = Outdoor
Series Name
Type Area Protection (Standard Type) Object Measurement (Communication Type)
Model AS-B General AS-E Compact AS-T Outdoor AS-B General AS-E Compact
Sensor Module Transmitter (TX) Receiver (RX) Transmitter (TX) Receiver (NX) Transmitter (TX) Receiver (NX) Transmitter (TX) Receiver (CX)  Transmitter (TC) Receiver (NC)
2.5m AS-B-WT025 AS-B-WR025 - - - - AS-B-WT025 AS-B-WC025 - -
3m / 3.5m AS-B-WT035 AS-B-WR035 AS-E-WT030 AS-E-WR030 AS-T-WT030 AS-T-WR030 AS-B-WT035 AS-B-WC035 AS-E-WTC030 AS-E-WRC030
5m AS-B-WT050 AS-B-WR050 AS-E-WT050 AS-E-WR050 AS-T-WT050 AS-T-WR050 AS-B-WT050 AS-B-WC050 AS-E-WTC050 AS-E-WRC050
10m AS-B-WT100 AS-B-WR100 AS-E-WT100 AS-E-WR100 AS-T-WT100 AS-T-WR100 AS-B-WT100 AS-B-WC100 AS-E-WTC100 AS-E-WRC100
Sensor Model AS-B General
Bracket Model
AS-B-BK01 AS-B-BK02 AS-B-BK03 AS-B-BK04
C